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Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Teachers 
Department 

Contact 

Number 
e-mail ID 

1 Dr. B.N. Yashodha Principal 9886958678 dryashodhabn@gmail.com 

2 Dr. H. Somashekarappa Physics/Administrative Officer 9448750470 drhssappa@gmail.com 

3 Dr. H.B. Mahesh Sericulture/Controller of examinations 9448433995 hbmseri@yahoo.com 

4 Dr. H.C. Devarajegowda Physics 9448750471 devarajegowda@yahoo.com 

5 Dr. S. Mahadevmurthy Microbiology 9845074086 smmurthy2025@gmail.com 

6 Dr. D.R. Jayaprakash Hindi 8277478485 drjayaprakash@yahoo.com 

7 Dr. M.K. Mahesh Botany 9845618769 mkmahesh44@yahoo.com 

8 Dr. K. Ajay Kumar Chemistry 9972829045 ajaychem5676@yahoo.com 

9 Dr. H.S. Jayanth Microbiology 9845137591 jayanths@yahoo.com 

10 Dr. B.M. Venktesh Chemistry 9449264996 venkichem123@yahoo.in 

11 Dr. K. Chandramohan Zoology 9448958460 chandramohan491@yahoo.com 

12 Dr. R. Chandvar Vidya Zoology 9448739030 vidyachandavar@yahoo.co.in 

13 Dr. N.S. Devaki Molecular Biology 9448933006 devakins@yahoo.co.in 

14 Dr. K.B. Umesh Chemistry 9480477620 kbu68umsha@rediffmail.com 

15 Sri. T. Sadhashivaiah Physics 9448945507 sadashivaiaht@yahoo.in 

16 Sri. G. Krishnamurthy Botany 9945400562 gkkrishnamurthy70@gmail.com 

17 Dr. B.S. Sudha Chemistry 9343118359 sudha2k2@rediffmail.com 

18 Dr. K. Yashodha Nanjappa English 9845214104 yeshodananjappa@yahoo.co.in 

19 Dr. P.G. Bhadregowda Chemistry 9449264945 bhadrechem@rediffmail.com 

20 Dr. G. Srinivasa Kannada 9743306869  

21 Dr. Rohith L. Shankar Sericulture 9632583185 shankarrohithl@yahoo.com 

22 Dr. J. Rajesh Biotechnology 9480380022 rajeshj11@rediffmail.com 

23 Dr. R. Vidya Statistics 9448977945 drvidya2000@yahoo.co.in 

24 Dr. Bibi Ahamahdi Katoon Chemistry 9845029464 bakhatoon@rediffmail.com 

25 Dr. M.R. Janardhan Geology 9342116241 drmrjanardhana@rediffmail.com 

26 Smt. H. Annpoorna Computer Science 9449138820 annapurnavmurthy@yahoo.co.in 

27 Dr. P.K. Maheshwar Microbiology 7406666019 pkmaheshwar@gmail.com 

28 Dr. R. Shekar Naik Food Science & Nutrition 9902238390 rsnaik1967@gmail.com 

29 Dr. S. Suresh Environmental Science 9448755001 sureshakumar12@yahoo.com 

30 Sri. T. Chandraiah Computer Science 9986149400 chandruycm@gmail.com 

31 Dr. R. Ananth Sericulture 9480475947  

32 Dr. S.C. Jayaramu Zoology 9480380272 jayaramu21@gmail.com 

33 Dr. K.A. Sharvani Botany 9845885896 sharvanipy@gmail.com 

34 Dr. C. Sumangala Management Science 9844829733 suma1064@yahoo.com 

35 Dr. M.S. Vasantha Kannada 9980733319  

36 Dr. K. Krishna Botany 9980636203 kktanush@gmail.com 

37 Smt. Ayisha Firdose Biochemistry 9945578780 aiysha2010@gmail.com 

38 Dr. B.C. Manjunath Physics 9916743234 manjunathbcycm@gmail.com 

39 Dr. M. Mahadevswamy Zoology 9480166620 maadhuycm@gmail.com 

40 Sri. C. Nagesh Babu Physics 9742166196 cnbycm@gmail.com 

41 Dr. M. Prathibha Zoology 9480380272 prathibhajayaramu@gmail.com 

42 Dr. P.G. Chandrashekar Chemistry 9448246475 chanduchem2009@yahoo.com 

43 Dr. H.P. Jayadevappa Chemistry 9449268281 hpjayadevappa@yahoo.com 

44 Dr. R. Sowmya Botany 9964193730 sow.ramaiah@gmail.com 
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45 Dr. K. Sowbhagyavathi Kannada 9916641557  

46 Dr. Rubi Selstina M. Mathematics 9986760070 rubysalestina@gmail.com 

47 Dr. J.S. Ashadevi Zoology 9448258374 ashajs2000@gmail.com 

48 Dr. K. Shivashankar Mathematics 9448581961 drksshankara@gmail.com 

49 Dr. Bhat Satish Shankar Statistics 9845389209 satishb14@rediffmail.com 

50 Dr. M. N. Kumar Chemistry 9480381056 kumaramanikya@yahoo.com 

51 Dr. Devaraju Chemistry 9481832624 passion49432005@gmail.com 

52 Dr. M.P. Rekha Kannada 9663684686 vasantharekha6@gmail.com 
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